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Why choose
Express Promo?

Fast Production

In a hurry? Unlike our competitors, Express

Promo boasts a range of decoration machines 

in-house so we can have your items decorated

and shipped in record time. 

Customer Care

Our team continually go above and beyond.

Throughout the entire process from initial

enquiry to after delivery, our team will keep 

you informed. 

Instant Pricing
Need a quote at the click of a button? Simply

visit www.expresspromo.com.au and you'll have

instant access to pricing on thousands of

products. If you need custom pricing, our team

aim to get back to you as efficiently as possible.



100
200
500
1000
2500

$1.98
$1.88
$1.84
$1.76
$1.66

$0.99
$0.94
$0.92
$0.88
$0.83

QTY PRICE PER PEN
 (ex GST)

100
200
500
1000
2500

$2.38
$1.98
$1.90
$1.84
$1.78

$1.19
$0.99
$0.95
$0.92
$0.85

QTY PRICE PER PEN
 (ex GST)

Elegant slim design with gloss chrome accents 
and click action operation. Special offer prices
allow you to treat your current and future 
clients with a pen to be proud of. Matte 
finish barrel showcases your brand
with style and sophistication. 
Beautiful range of colours to
suit any brand or occasion.

Slimline Metal Pen
with laser engraving

Gunmetal Light Blue Dark Blue

Black Red Purple Pink Green Silver

White

100 PENSFOR
$99

PENS

Gunmetal Blue

Black Red Purple Green

Our deluxe metal pen is by far our most
popular promotional product. A high
quality, click action heavyweight metal
pen. Stylish design with gloss finish
available in 6 colour options. There is no
better way to promote your brand in style
without breaking the budget.

Deluxe Metal Pen
with laser engraving
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B
O
N
U
S

Matt BlackGrey

100
200
500
1000

$2.99
$2.69
$2.49
$2.29

$1.99
$1.85
$1.75
$1.65

QTY PRICE PER PEN
 (ex GST)

100
200
500
1000
2500

$3.58
$3.39
$2.98
$2.78
$2.64

$1.79
$1.69
$1.49
$1.39
$1.32

100
200
500
1000
2500

$3.38
$2.78
$2.70
$2.60
$2.50

$1.69
$1.49
$1.39
$1.35
$1.25

QTY PRICE PER PEN
 (ex GST)

Rose Gold
Engraving

One of our most popular
styles. A quality metal pen
with soft stylus on the end,
click action and unique
knurled style grip. The
stylus tip is perfect for
phones and tablets.

Green
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100
200
500
1000
2500

$2.78
$2.38
$2.30
$2.24
$2.18

$1.38
$1.19
$1.15
$1.12
$1.09

PRICE PER PEN
 (ex GST)

QTY

100
200
500
1000
2500

$5.95
$5.60
$4.40
$3.90
$3.40

$4.80
$3.90
$3.60
$3.35
$3.10

QTY PRICE PER PEN
 (ex GST)

100
200
500
1000
2500

$3.29
$2.89
$2.69
$2.49
$2.40

$1.99
$1.90
$1.85
$1.75
$1.60

QTY PRICE PER PEN
 (ex GST)

50% OFF METAL PENS
3  D A Y  P R O D U C T I O NF R E E  S E T U PF R E E  D E L I V E R Y

QTY PRICE PER PEN
 (ex GST)

A quality metal pen with soft stylus on the
end, click action and unique knurled style
grip. High quality pen that engraves
beautifully.

Soft Touch Stylus Metal Pen
with laser engraving

Light Blue

Black Red Green

Dark Blue Purple Orange

Elegant soft touch metal pen with stylish
rose gold fittings. Professionlay laser
engraved with your logo, it's the perfect pen
to showcase your brand in style.

Julia Soft Touch Metal Pen
with laser engraving

This pen has a rubberised, soft touch
finish with gloss chrome accents and click
action operation. The rubber coating
ensures a firm grip when in use. 

Soft Touch Slimline Pen
with laser engraving

Light BlueGreen Dark Blue

High end pen with smooth
twist action Parker style
ink. The Prestige pen is the
perfect gift for your
prestige clients. Matches
perfectly with our Luzio
Pen Gift Box.

Gunmetal

Royal Blue Light Blue

Prestige Metal Pen
with laser engraving

Stylus Metal Pen
with laser engraving

Black

Burgundy Dark Blue

Currently our most popular
pen style available. Elegant
metal pen with rose gold
fittings and soft stylus on
the end, click action
operation. High-quality pen
that engraves beautifully.

Allegra Rose Gold Pen
with laser engraving

Silver/
Gold

Black/
Chrome

NavyBlack Grey Rose
Gold

www.exp re s sp romo . com . au /peno f f e r

Scan to
order
online

now
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Burgundy



MATAKANA FOLDAWAY
TOTE BAG

Compact reusable tote bag which is manufactured from 130gsm unbleached cotton.

The bag can be rolled up and tied securely with the attached cotton ties when not in

use.

Dimensions

H 420mm x W 400mm (excludes handles) 

Handle length: 540mm

BONUS
 O

FF
ER

   BONUS O
FFER10%

BAGS
Order 500 get 50 FREE!

Order 1000 get 100 FREE!

Order 2500 get 250 FREE!

Order 5000 get 500 FREE!
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B
O
N
U
S

AVANTI TOTE BAG

BONU
S 

OF

FER   BONUS OFFER

10%

BONUS O
FF

ER
   BONUS O

FFER10%

Medium-size tote bag with a gusset which is ideal for holding A4 documents, books

and catalogues etc. It is manufactured from 80gsm non-woven polypropylene material.

Dimensions

H 350mm x W 290mm x Gusset 90mm

(excludes handles).

KIRA A4 TOTE BAG

Standard-size reusable tote bag with a gusset and longer carry handles so it can be

carried on the shoulder. It is manufactured from 80gsm non-woven polypropylene

material.

Dimensions

H 420mm x W 380mm x Gusset 90mm

Handle Length: 570mm

Colours
Black, Bright Green, Dark Green, Grey, Kelly Green,

Natural, Navy, Process Blue, Royal Blue, Teal, White, Red,

Orange, Pink, Purple, Light Blue

Order 500 get 50 FREE!

Order 1000 get 100 FREE!

Order 2500 get 250 FREE!

Order 5000 get 500 FREE!

Order 500 get 50 FREE!

Order 1000 get 100 FREE!

Order 2500 get 250 FREE!

Order 5000 get 500 FREE!

Colours
Grey, Natural, White, Yellow, Orange, Pink, Red, Burgundy,

Bright Green, Kelly Green, Dark Green, Teal, Light Blue,

Process Blue, Royal Blue, Navy, Purple, Black
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https://expresspromo.com.au/product-size/h-350mm-x-w-290mm-x-gusset-90mm-excludes-handles/
https://expresspromo.com.au/product-size/h-350mm-x-w-290mm-x-gusset-90mm-excludes-handles/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/black-2/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/bright-green/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/dark-green/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/grey/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/kelly-green/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/natural/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/navy/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/process-blue/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/royal-blue/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/teal/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/white/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/red/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/orange/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/pink/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/purple/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/lightblue/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/black-2/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/black-2/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/black-2/


SKU: EPTB020L

1000
500
250
100
50

$5.16
$5.32
$5.64
$6.26
$7.46

$4.07
$4.17
$4.36
$4.91
$6.06

QTY PRICE PER BAG
 (ex GST)

SKU: EPTB003

1000
500
250
100
50

$5.48
$5.59
$5.88
$6.46
$7.66

$4.21
$4.29
$4.58
$5.03
$6.23

QTY PRICE PER BAG
 (ex GST)

SKU: EPTB002

1000
500
250
100
50

$6.02
$6.20
$6.58
$7.25
$11.91

$4.97
$4.82
$5.46
$5.97
$7.15

QTY PRICE PER BAG
 (ex GST)

SKU: EPTB020A

1000
500
250
100
50

$6.32
$6.51
$6.93
$7.63
$13.75

$5.16
$5.30
$5.65
$6.19
$8.25

QTY PRICE PER BAG
 (ex GST)

80gsm Polypropylene Tote Bag
with long shoulder handles.

Size: 38 x 42cm
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Tote Bags

80gsm Polypropylene Tote Bag
with long shoulder handles.

Size: 38 x 42 x 9cm

140gsm Cotton Tote Bag
with long shoulder handles.

Size: 38 x 42cm

140gsm Coloured Cotton Tote
Bag with short handles.

Size: 38 x 42cm
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B
O
N
U
S

QUEST DUFFLE BAG

BONU
S 

OF

FER   BONUS OFFER

10%

Order 500 get 50 FREE!

BONUS O
FF

ER
   BONUS O

FFER10%

Affordable backpack which is manufactured from 600D polyester. It has a zippered

main closure and adjustable woven shoulder straps with padding. Other features

include a large zippered front pocket, a woven carry handle and a mesh drink bottle

holder.

Dimensions

H 415mm x W 310mm x Gusset 100mm

Handle Length: 140mm

SCHOLAR BACKPACK

Stylish duffle bag which is manufactured from robust 600D polyester. It has woven

carry handles which are riveted to the bag for added strength and an adjustable woven

shoulder strap. Other features include a slip pocket on the front and three external

mesh pockets.

Dimensions

H 280mm x L 480mm x Gusset 250mm

Colours

Grey, Yellow, Red, Bright Green, Light Blue,

Royal Blue, Navy, Black

Order 500 get 50 FREE!

Order 1000 get 100 FREE!

Order 2500 get 250 FREE!

Colours

Black, Bright Green, Royal Blue, Red,

Orange, Yellow, Purple, Light Blue

Order 100 get 10 FREE!

Order 250 get 25 FREE!

Order 500 get 50 FREE!

Order 1000 get 100 FREE!
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https://expresspromo.com.au/product-size/h-350mm-x-w-290mm-x-gusset-90mm-excludes-handles/
https://expresspromo.com.au/product-size/h-350mm-x-w-290mm-x-gusset-90mm-excludes-handles/
https://expresspromo.com.au/product-size/h-280mm-x-l-480mm-x-gusset-250mm-excludes-handles-and-shoulder-strap/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/black-2/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/black-2/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/black-2/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/black-2/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/black-2/


GLASSWARE
STEMLESS WINE GLASS SET

Two quality laser engraved premium 500ml stemless wine glasses presented in a

beautiful padded, silk lined gift box. Makes the perfect corporate gift for those valued

clients. Showcase your brand in style with an item that is sure to be put to good use.

Your logo and details laser engraved into the surface for a permanent marking.
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FREE BOTTLE OPENERS
WHEN YOU SPEND $500+SEE PAGE 11



B
O
N
U
S

500ML STEMLESS WINE GLASS 350ML WINE GLASS

215ML CHAMPAGNE GLASS 280ML QUARTET WHISKEY GLASS
P
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B
O
N
U
S

420ML SCHOONER GLASS 500ML BEER TANKARD

Spend over $500
on Glassware

and receive 100
FREE Aluminium
Bottle Openers
engraved with

your logo.
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BAMBOO CALENDAR

Convenient bamboo desk calendar that will never go out of date. It features

interchangeable blocks that display both the days and months. Bamboo is a natural

material and because the plant is fast growing, it places less demands on natural

resources and produces a material that is durable and versatile.

Dimensions

138mm L x 45mm W x 50mm H

BONUS
 O

FF
ER

   BONUS O
FFER10%

OFFICE
Order 100 get 10 FREE!

Order 250 get 25 FREE!

Order 500 get 50 FREE!

Order 1000 get 100 FREE!
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https://expresspromo.com.au/product-size/l-138mm-x-w-45mm-x-50mm/


B
O
N
U
S

TOURER PENCIL SET

Economy set of 6 half size sharpened coloured pencils in recyclable unbleached

cardboard tuck box. Assorted colour colouring pencils feature natural timber case

Dimensions

90mm L x 46mm W x 9mm H

A5 size hardcover notebook printed in full colour with your logo. Soft, neoskin cover

available in a variety of colours. Notebook contains 80 lined leaves (160 pages), an

elastic closure and a bookmark ribbon.

Dimensions

A5

A5 HARDCOVER NOTEBOOK

Colours

White, Black, Purple, Navy, Red, Pink

BONU
S 

OF

FER   BONUS OFFER

10%

Order 100 get 10 FREE!

Order 250 get 25 FREE!

Order 500 get 50 FREE!

Order 250 get 25 FREE!

Order 500 get 50 FREE!

Order 1000 get 100 FREE!

BONUS O
FF

ER
   BONUS O

FFER10%
P
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B
O
N
U
S

BRADFORD ZIP PORTFOLIO

Free engraved Slimline Pen for every
portfolio you order over 50 units. 

BONU
S 

PE

NS     BONUS PENS  

These lanyards are made of high-quality, durable polyester material and are fully

customisable to help you showcase your brand. Tailor the lanyard colour to suit your

branding and add your logo or custom design to make your lanyards truly unique.

Lanyards are made-to-order and have a 10-12 business day production time. 

Dimensions

20mm x 90mm

20MM POLYESTER
LANYARD

Large PU portfolio with a secure zippered closure, a large internal document folder, a

lined A4 pad, several pockets for business cards and a pen loop. 

Dimensions

275mm W x 350mm L x 20mm D

Colours

Coloured matched to your branding!

BONU
S 

OF

FER   BONUS OFFER

10%

Order 250 get 25 FREE!

Order 500 get 50 FREE!

Order 1000 get 100 FREE!
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Order 1000 get 100 FREE!

Order 2500 get 250 FREE!

Order 5000 get 500 FREE!

Order 10000 get 1000 FREE!

DEXTER TECH POUCH

Handy pouch for storing a phone or power bank and any other tech accessories. The

pouch is manufactured from 300D polyester which has a two-tone heather style finish.

Other features include a black zippered closure and a woven loop for attaching or

hanging the pouch as needed.

Dimensions

170mm L x 115mm H

BONUS
 O

FF
ER

   BONUS O
FFER10%

TECH
P
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https://expresspromo.com.au/product-size/l-138mm-x-w-45mm-x-50mm/


B
O
N
U
S

BUZZ WIRELESS CHARGER

BO
NU

S P
ENS     BONUS PENS  

Stylish flip style USB drive custom laser engraved or printed with your logo & details. A

proven success in the promotional product industry, USB's are the perfect way to showcase

your brand on an item with longevity. Quality 4 GB USB 2.0 for fast loading times. 

Dimensions

52mm x 16mm

4GB SWIVEL USB

Next generation 5W wireless phone charger which is compatible with devices that are

enabled for wireless charging and will charge most modern phones. Including full

colour print and rush production.

Dimensions

70mm diameter x 6mm H

Colours

Red, Royal Blue, Black, Silver, White, Light Blue, Purple,

Green or Orange

Free engraved Slimline Pen for
every USB you order over 100 units. 

BONUS P
EN

S  
   B

ONUS PEN
S  

Free engraved Slimline Pen for every
charger you order over 100 units. 

P
ag

e 
17

   
|  

  D
ea

l m
u

st
 b

e 
m

en
ti

on
ed

 p
ri

or
 t

o 
or

d
er

 a
p

p
ro

va
l t

o 
b

e 
in

cl
u

d
ed

https://expresspromo.com.au/productdimensions/52mm-x-16mm/
https://expresspromo.com.au/productcolours/14-red_royalblue_black_silver/
https://expresspromo.com.au/productcolours/14-red_royalblue_black_silver/


METROPOLITAN
UMBRELLA

Stay dry in style with the compact, three-stage PEROS Metropolitan folding umbrella

which has automatic opening and closing. It has an eight-panel vented nylon canopy

with 54cm metal and fibreglass ribs.

Dimensions

Dia 980mm (open) x 560mm L

CLEARANCE
P

ag
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S
A
L
EENVOY SATCHEL

NEXION DESK FAN

Robust satchel with smart white piping which is manufactured from tough 600D

polyester. It has a woven carry handle, a zippered top closure and a large zippered front

pocket.

Dimensions

320mm H x 400mm W

Affordable aluminium desk fan with adjustable airflow direction. It has a one metre

power cable which plugs into a USB port or a mains adapter. Nexion is presented in a

white box with an instruction leaflet.

Dimensions

Dia 135mm x H 160mm x 100mm

Colours
 Orange, Red, Bright Green, Light Blue

P
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S
A
L
E

Design inspired 4400mAh power bank with input power of 5V/1 Amp and output power

of 5V/1 Amp. It has a power gauge and a built-in torch. Optimus can be recharged in 4-5

hours from a USB port or a mains adapter. Comprehensive instructions and a Micro-B

USB cable are included. 

Dimensions

100mm L x 45mm W x 25mm

OPTIMUS POWER BANK

Colours

Bright Green, Dark Green,

P
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https://expresspromo.com.au/product-size/power-bank-l-100mm-x-w-45mm-x-25mm/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/bright-green/
https://expresspromo.com.au/chooseproductcolour/dark-green/


info@expresspromo.com.au

www.expresspromo.com.au

1300 277 766

/expresspromoonline

@express_promo

Let's Work
Together

A word from our clients...

Thank you Express Promo for
promptly creating a great

range of promo gear for our
annual staff conference. The

customer service was excellent
and the products were of high

quality and arrived super
quick! Definitely will be using

Express Promo for any
upcoming events.

Breanna
Learning Vault

Express Promo was so easy to deal with and our
pens came ridiculously quick! The quality is

amazing - of the engraving and also the pen itself.

Jennifer
U.Games Australia

Great quality pens and very easy experience ordering.
Good customer support all the way through. Value

for money and everyone loves our pens.

Debra
Deb Austin Property Management

Scan  for
instant
pricing

now

Prices and deals in this brochure are subject to change without notice. 

https://www.instagram.com/express_promo/

